_//\

e

COUNTRY CLUB
J

Presidents' Cup

I N N N

T3
T3
T3

T9
T9
T9
12
13

T14

T14

T14
17
18

O DNF

® DNF

® DNF

O DNF

O DNF

© DNF

® DNF

O DNF

O DNF

© DNF

O DNF

O DNF

O DNF

© DNF

® DNF

O DNF

O DNF

Gibbons, Stephen
Sheehan, Don
Catalano, Anthony
Fossa, Cameron
Lussier, Nicholas
Heiss, John
Tomaselli, Joe
Cidade, George
Esposito, Richard
Ferrieri, Robert
Lazieh, Alec
Fogg, Daniel
Johnson, Andrew
Atamian, James
Carter, Gerald
Umbriano, Steve
Nardolillo, John
Giarrusso, Matteo
Bodine, Nick
Fugere, Colby
Harper, Kyle
Phillips, John
Maggiacomo, Vinny
Maloney, Ryan
Cirillo, Nicholas
Melillo, Jason
Drohen, John
Russo, Al
Pullano, Michael
Barone, Anthony
Spirito, Steven
Remillard, Christopher
Hysell, lan

Cioffi, Bob
Penza, Joe

2023 Presidents Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12

73
74
70
71
74
74
72
74
72
71
73
73
73
73
71
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

72
72
76
75
73
74
77
76
78
79
79
80
81
81
83
81
82

144
145
146
146
146
147
148
149
150
150
150
152
153
154
154
154
155
156
© DNF
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$200.00
$150.00
$33.33
$33.33
$33.33
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9059615848678827475?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096734
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096739
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096731
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838057760088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987832
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987835
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542281
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096727
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096732
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096726
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096725
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096724
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987837
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542282
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987831
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838057760085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205651
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Cosgrove, Tom
Maggiacomo, Sal
Varone, Robert
Catamero, Vin
Howes Il, Rob
Paolella, Jesse
Vinacco, David
Giarrusso, Frank
Bottone, Tom
Nardolillo, Al
Smith, Donald
Marsella, Ken
Samayoa, Carlos
Altieri, Joe
Mercurio, Anthony
Stanley, Michael
Caccia, Mark
Mansour, Mike
Contreras, Joe
Moses, Larry
Gallucci, Robert
Sherman, Doug
Duarte, Alan
Ragosta, Stephen
Amoriggi, Peter
Bruno, David
Malachowski, Jim
Martin, Jim

Masi, Tony
Travis, Nathan
Maggiacomo, Jim
Lancellotti, Joseph
McCall, Teddie
Disanto, David
St. Andre, Justin
Maintanis, Jim
Delgreco, Raymond
Barry, Michael
Marcotte, Steve
Koziol, Michael

2023 Presidents Cup
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$0.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542283
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542272
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838057760086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651176
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542278
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096742
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096737
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096722
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542280
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542275
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096736
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542276
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542273
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433390
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© DNF
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© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

Nelson, Gordon
Germani, Peter
Antonelli, Don
Pezzuco, Mike
Coletti, Don
Mahone, Brian
Giarrusso, Antonio
Coletti Jr., Don
Munns, Rory
Brousseau, Tyler
Maggiacomo, Joe
Ricci, Ernie
Brown, Jim
Cascella, Ken
McDonough, John
Reo, Richard
Saccoccio, Mark
Botelho, Anthony
Macedonio, Paul
Garzone, Peter
Martel, Doug
Jones, Taylor
Amaral, Nicholas
Conte, Sennen
Ragosta, Robert
Lough, John
Almagno, Stephen
Roderick, John
Tremblay, Chris
Nelson, Hal
lalongo, Peter
Voccia, Robert
Malhotra, Mrinal
Howes, Rob

2023 Presidents Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard
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81
82
82
83
83
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83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
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86
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87
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91
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91
95
99

© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
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© DNF
© DNF
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651177
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987836
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987834
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987833
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837856433395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837889987838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096723
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542279
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837957096740
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837923542277
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838057760087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577838024205649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9613577837990651196
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