

# 2023 Presidents Cup

### Round 2 Leaderboard



### Presidents' Cup

Pos.	Player	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
1	Gibbons, Stephen	E	74	70	144	\$200.00
2	Sheehan, Don	+1	73	72	145	\$150.00
T3	Catalano, Anthony	+2	74	72	146	\$33.33
T3	Fossa, Cameron	+2	70	76	146	\$33.33
T3	Lussier, Nicholas	+2	71	75	146	\$33.33
6	Heiss, John	+3	74	73	147	\$0.00
7	Tomaselli, Joe	+4	74	74	148	\$0.00
8	Cidade, George	+5	72	77	149	\$0.00
Т9	Esposito, Richard	+6	74	76	150	\$0.00
Т9	Ferrieri, Robert	+6	72	78	150	\$0.00
Т9	Lazieh, Alec	+6	71	79	150	\$0.00
12	Fogg, Daniel	+8	73	79	152	\$0.00
13	Johnson, Andrew	+9	73	80	153	\$0.00
T14	Atamian, James	+10	73	81	154	\$0.00
T14	Carter, Gerald	+10	73	81	154	\$0.00
T14	Umbriano, Steve	+10	71	83	154	\$0.00
17	Nardolillo, John	+11	74	81	155	\$0.00
18	Giarrusso, Matteo	+12	74	82	156	\$0.00
DNF	Bodine, Nick	-	74		ODNF	\$0.00
DNF	Fugere, Colby	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Harper, Kyle	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Phillips, John	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Maggiacomo, Vinny	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Maloney, Ryan	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Cirillo, Nicholas	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Melillo, Jason	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Drohen, John	-	76		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Russo, Al	-	76		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Pullano, Michael	-	76		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Barone, Anthony	-	76		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Spirito, Steven	-	76		ODNF	\$0.00
DNF	Remillard, Christopher	-	76		ODNF	\$0.00
DNF	Hysell, Ian	-	76		<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Cioffi, Bob	-	76		ODNF	\$0.00
DNF	Penza, Joe		76		1 DNF	\$0.00



# 2023 Presidents Cup

### Round 2 Leaderboard



<b>1</b> DNF	Cosgrove, Tom	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Maggiacomo, Sal	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Varone, Robert	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Catamero, Vin	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Howes II, Rob	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Paolella, Jesse	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Vinacco, David	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Giarrusso, Frank	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Bottone, Tom	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Nardolillo, Al	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Smith, Donald	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Marsella, Ken	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Samayoa, Carlos	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Altieri, Joe	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Mercurio, Anthony	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Stanley, Michael	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Caccia, Mark	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Mansour, Mike	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Contreras, Joe	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Moses, Larry	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Gallucci, Robert	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Sherman, Doug	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Duarte, Alan	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Ragosta, Stephen	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Amoriggi, Peter	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Bruno, David	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Malachowski, Jim	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Martin, Jim	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Masi, Tony	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Travis, Nathan	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Maggiacomo, Jim	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Lancellotti, Joseph	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	McCall, Teddie	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Disanto, David	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	St. Andre, Justin	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Maintanis, Jim	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Delgreco, Raymond	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Barry, Michael	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>6</b> DNF	Marcotte, Steve	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Koziol, Michael	-	81	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00



# 2023 Presidents Cup

#### Round 2 Leaderboard



1 DNF	Nelson, Gordon	-	81	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Germani, Peter	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Antonelli, Don	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Pezzuco, Mike	-	81	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Coletti, Don	-	81	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Mahone, Brian	-	82	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Giarrusso, Antonio	-	82	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Coletti Jr., Don	-	83	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Munns, Rory	-	83	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Brousseau, Tyler	-	83	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Maggiacomo, Joe	-	83	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ricci, Ernie	-	83	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Brown, Jim	-	84	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Cascella, Ken	-	84	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	McDonough, John	-	84	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Reo, Richard	-	84	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Saccoccio, Mark	-	84	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Botelho, Anthony	-	84	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Macedonio, Paul	-	85	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Garzone, Peter	-	85	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Martel, Doug	-	85	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Jones, Taylor	-	86	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Amaral, Nicholas	-	86	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Conte, Sennen	-	86	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ragosta, Robert	-	86	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Lough, John	-	87	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Almagno, Stephen	-	87	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>6</b> DNF	Roderick, John	-	87	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Tremblay, Chris	-	89	<b>1</b> DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Nelson, Hal	-	91	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ialongo, Peter	-	91	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Voccia, Robert	-	91	1 DNF	\$0.00
<b>1</b> DNF	Malhotra, Mrinal	-	95	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Howes, Rob	-	99	1 DNF	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$450.00